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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 2 March Distinguished Speakers Seminar organised by European 

Economics and Financial Centre – remarks

London

 Meeting with Spanish Chamber of Commerce in the United 

Kingdom, on economic and financial developments

London

 Meeting with Lloyds Banking Group, on economic and financial 

developments 

London

Tuesday, 3 March Executive Board ECB

 Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 4 March Meeting with Barclays Europe, on economic and financial 

developments 

ECB

Thursday, 5 March Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 10 March Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 11 March Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 12 March Governing Council ECB

Friday, 13 March Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 17 March Executive Board By phone

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee –

teleconference

 

Wednesday, 18 March Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

 Meeting with media – teleconference  
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Thursday, 19 March FSB Steering Committee – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference  

Sunday, 22 March Meeting with media – teleconference  

Monday, 23 March ECOFIN – teleconference 

Tuesday, 24 March Executive Board By phone

Wednesday, 25 March ESRB Steering Committee – teleconference  

Monday, 30 March Meeting with media – teleconference  

 FSB plenary – teleconference 

Tuesday, 31 March Executive Board By phone


